(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Amrit Kaur Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-331 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 02 Jan 1998 Application 01-12-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116319 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 16-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 People Team India 09-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Ex-Employment Verification Team 03-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 01-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer 16-12-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 01-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 01-12-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 01-12-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: TIDE PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED TIDE PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Emp Code: 3514 3514

From: 25-09-2023 25-09-2023

To: 29-04-2025 29-04-2025

Designation: KYC Analyst KYC Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by People Team India of TIDE PLATFORM
PRIVATE LIMITED, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check
as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: People Team India

Report Verified Date: 09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Pecple Team India

e, O 2003 11-08:33 +(330

To “Akshatha® «e-employment@goldquestglobal in>

o “pratibhavyadav” <pratibhayvadavi@tide co=, Sjay” <jav@goldquestglobalinz, "ex employment” <verifyemmployments@gmail com>, "People Team India™ < people.ind@tide.co>
External Images are not displayed ~ Display Now = Always display from this sender

Hella Team.
Greetings for the day!
Please find the below details for the BGY

Mame: Amrit Kaur

Dal: 25/09/2023

WD/ Dal: 29/04/2025
Designation: KYC Analyst
Employment Type : Permanent
Employee ID - 3514

Regards,

Pecple Team India

e
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Annexure 1 (b)

D SirfMackam,
Warm Groetings from GoldQuest Gioball|

We are an Emploves Background Verification Organisation. We have been authorzed to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behall of an dient organization of your former Employee Amirt Kaur for employment purpaoses,

Following are the details provided by the candidate to an ceganization, which we would reguest wou to please verify the details with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs column,

_ HEVerifier :
Company Name TIDE PLATFORM FRIVATE LIMITED
Candsdate Nanse Amit Koo

Froen (Dt of Joiing) 24 Geptember 013

To (Dt of Exit Relieving) 29 Apnil D025

Dresignation (As the time of leaving the company). KYC

Emploves Code/ TD/No 3514

Salany CTC: Please Provide

W thi posilion: mporay. Contractual Plense Provide

Superviice s Name Pleass Provida

Reacon for Lesvmg Pl Provide

Rehwre Eligibahiby (1 NO" kmndly comfms the reason) (Piease fill mn the relevant mi )
Ext formalities compheied: {Yea Mol (Phease fill in the relevant micemation)
Kl condirm sntached Relievang lesier ‘document t authenticsse” Flease Provide

| Amy In I Tsime d [ 1t denwre? (I “Yes™ Flease explakn brieiv) Flease explun commeni boely

Any Miiagpropriation of Fund T (If “Yei™ Phrase explain hriefty) Pleass exphun contmént brelly
DIATA - BREACH of any kind

| Amy Important Polst Apart from the Above i rebevant in nakisg right hiving decisson, Plesce lets us know:

i By ( Mame, Contact Number & Desigeation) Pleass Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: NatWest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd NatWest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Emp Code: 8143646 8143646

From: 19-07-2021 19-07-2021

To: 17-09-2023 17-09-2023

Designation: Customer Service & Operations Customer Service & Operations
Analy§t- R_’econciliation & Analygt- Reconciliation &
Investigations B5 Investigations B5

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Ex-Employment Verification Team of NatWest
Digital Services India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing
the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Ex-Employment Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 03-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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=~ |N Employee Persennel Files

Do 2023 193144 #0530

To “Akshatha™ <ex-employment@goldguestglobalin>

Annexure 2 (a)

Ce  “layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global™ «jay@goldguestgiobalin=, “ex employment™ <verifyexemployments@gmail coms

Dear Team,
Good Day |

Kindly find below details as requested.

Emp ID Emp Name Start Date End Date

Designation

Emp Type

8143646 Amrit Kaur 19-jul-2021 17-5ep-2023

Custormer Service & Operations Analyst - Reconciliation & Investigations B5

Bermanent

Do not include any of our Group email while reaching us.

Thanks & Regards
Ex-Employment Verifieation
Matwest Digital Service India Private Limited
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Annexure 2 (b)

Dear SirfMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Glaball!

Wi are an Employes Background Vesification Organisation. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient organization of your formar Employes Amrit Kaur for employment purposes.
Follpwing are the details provided by the candidate to an organization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRMerifier Inputs column,

HRVerifier inputs
{Please substantiabe
Cardidate’s Pasticular here}
MatiWest Diptal Services
Lompany Hame India Pt Lad
Canchdpie Nams Al Kale
Froem [Date of Joming) 10 july 2001
To [Date of Emlﬂﬂlﬂ 175 2023
Customer Service &
Operations Ansivst-
Recancilisticn &
Designntion (A1 the tirme of laming the dompieny)! Irvedtightions B5
Employes Code/10)/No 8143845
SakaryETE Please Provide
W this pasition: Permanent Temporany Contmcual Please Frovide
Supervisor's Mame Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Plense Previde
{Fease fill inthe
Rehire Eligibility [if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) refeant information)
|Fiease fill in the
Exit farrralitesd completed: (Yed,Ma) rebevant infaematson)
Kindly confirm atteched Relieving letter fdocument ks suthenticate® Please Prowide
ey Integrity J Disciplinary lsswe during the employment tenune? [ “Yes” Please explain briefly} Please enplainfoomment briefty
Aary M rhaticon of Fusd 2 (If “¥ei® Pheade explan bricfty) Please eiplain/tommant beicfly
DATA — BREACH of amy kind
Ay impartaat Point Apart fram the Aboe il rebevant in making right hiring dexision, Plesse lels us know:
Verified By | Marre, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-331

GQ-AMRSNVJ-331

Candidate Name: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Date Of Birth: 02-01-1998 02-01-1998

Father Name: Raghubir Singh Raghubir Singh

Addressl: B-1595 Shastri Nagar, New Delhi-52, B-1595 Shastri Nagar, New Delhi-52,
Near Vinayak Diary, Near Vinayak Near Vinayak Diary, Near Vinayak
Diary and Gurdwara Nanak Darbar, Diary and Gurdwara Nanak Darbar,
New Delhi, Delhi-110052. New Delhi, Delhi-110052.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 8/8



Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COFY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMBENV]-331

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Amrit Kaur

FATHER NAME Raghubir Singh

DATE OF BIRTH |02-January-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT B-1595 Shastri Magar, New Delhi-52, Near Vinavak Diary, Near Vinayak Diary and

Gurdwara Manak Darbar, Mew Delhi, Delhi-110052.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
Ashok Vihar Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE Ill'l-IJccn:mbu:r-Z'LIZS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online linganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case institated againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictonal limics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

As on the dare of this search and as per the enline ioganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limics of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informaton is subjectve in nature,
DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the information as per the public records

the insrrucoon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not lable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton mayv not be created as a Cerdficate.

YWomrs Truly

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DETLHIID D/1432/14

fe. The information is gained on

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



GRADUATION

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Enroll No: 17MSCWBCOH000000 17MSCWBCOH000000

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-02 2021-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer of University of

Information Source Name:

Section Officer

Report Verified Date:

16-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

ﬁ}ini‘nerﬁiy of Delbhi

; Bachalor of Commerce (Honours Course

——————————

———
I: ™

This is to cerlify that having been examined in 2020
for the degree of Baehelor of Commerce {Honours Course)

and found quel™a:

Amrit Kaur ngﬁlghuhlr Singh

was awarded the said degree at the Convocation held in 202

e ———————

T 4 Division: 5u¢
P
e
! ,:/;ﬁ',"..f Y
A [ Rl
17’?92?!]!‘ Vice Chanis

Univarsity of

University of Delhi

é 6 4 / pateed the ?TI'I'l Fn'nnlnf'r 2024
1 | mwmsnjmmwu [aodh, DAt e

lmumuunu T

e E

ol No,  TTMSCHEECHRENGS)

i =T
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-331 GQ-AMRSNVJ-331

Candidate Name: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Date Of Birth: 02-01-1998 02-01-1998

Father Name: Raghubir Singh Raghubir Singh

Addressl: B-1595 Shastri Nagar, New Delhi-52, B-1595 Shastri Nagar, New Delhi-52,
Near Vinayak Diary, Near Vinayak Near Vinayak Diary, Near Vinayak
Diary and Gurdwara Nanak Darbar, Diary and Gurdwara Nanak Darbar,
New Delhi, Delhi-110052 New Delhi, Delhi-110052

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

APPLICATION IDx

GO-AMRSMNY]-131

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Admrin Kaur

FATHER MAME

Raghubir Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

J02-January-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

B-1595 Shastri Magar, Mew Delhi-52, Near Vinavak Diary, Near Vinayak Diary and
Gurdwara Manak Darbar, Mew Delhi, Delhi-110052,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

Il}J-Du:cmhur-mZS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMCLITSION:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online linganon database there 15 no Ciil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informadon is subject to the search conducted within the [unsdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informadon is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and a= per the online lingaton database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subjecr to the search conducted within the Junsdictonal imics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any ace of ermor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concernad court. This informaton mav not be reated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
4&&3 o 2 ) s "J

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D 143214
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Amrit Kaur

Amrit Kaur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CAS

MName

E REPORT

Aririt Kaur

Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 5

Case D GR-AMRBSNV.I-331

Current Group World-Chack

Gender Famale

Last Screened 01 Dec 2025 0928

Entity Type Individial

Archived MO

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 5

Resclved Matches 5 Posifive: O

Unresolved Matches

Drate of Birth
Case Created
Cingoing Screening

Mame Transposttion

Possible: O

Confidential

02.Jan 19948
01 Dac 2025 0928

o [}

Falsa: 5 Unspecified: O

¥ LSEG f5uicence
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE
e

FALEE

FALSE

Dali of Birth Exac -

AZIBATD s IO DUAL FEMALE 13 L] IND -

Auiter-Reso

RE Mar. 1568 Dec-2028 el milgmaieh 1004
AmmtKAUR  TOEGSE4. PEP  INDWVIDUAL  FEMALE 1861 [1he:3 MYS. Ot Avto-Resa  Dals of Birth Faact-
Al H’.AIJR BALTEZD I'Jﬂ I'.‘.F!.IHE N FEMALE 199:!. G.ER Géﬂ -I:I1- .Ambﬂean Dsl.i-.- of Birlhy Exaci -

8IC ARCOTICS 1903 D 2025 It mismaich 10i0°%
AmaiKmr 8835360 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE 1T D iND 01 AuoReso  Dale of Bl Eanct-
MALOYA Dec-2028 Iveed nilemaleh 100%
Dnto’ Amart 5001104 PEP POLITICAL  FEMALE MYS WYE 01 Unbngen Mo Match —
KALR INDIVIDUAL Dec2025 1060%

Amrrk Kt

09200 Ol

=l YO LSEG Sucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

AUDIT

01 Dec 25 : databaze check

1 Wmldcnach matches Desktop

resolved as Falsa
01 Dec 2025 09:28 dalabase chack Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Screen Only)
01 Dwec 2025 0928 database chack New Case added Dasklop
Baich

NOTES

| limesiamge in s eapor are in UTE and may Be n vanonce wih e lccoln fime shown on S application
Lugal Notice

Tha ooctigints of Bis mecond ane privare and canfideniial and shoid nat be dsciased to fird parties unless: {1} e terns af your agreemen sith LSEG allow you |
dha 5a; (i) tho recand subject reguests amy data that you may hald an them, and such daia incedes their Warkd-Oheck record; o (il you are: under same cthar legal
oblgation 1o do 30, Yau mest conuder and abido by your own ahlgations o relatian to the data privacy nghls of individuals and maiss natity tham al your inbortan

ta search againel Worid:Check and provicke them with o matian conkaired n the Werkd-Chack privacy stadament - Yau shall nol rely upan the contoet of this roport
withcol making ndependant checks 1o warify the infamation conlained $harsn Srformation cooclated = recessandy briof and showlo be read by wao in tha oondex) of
ehie fuller details avallabla in the axemal sources o whch inks o provided. The eccuracy ol the informasion Esund in 0 underhymg tourmes must ba verified with
tha recond subject bafane any actan s takan and you shauld infeem us i any links o the souross aro broken. ® this record cantains negatne alegatons: (L shouid
e assumed that such slisgations are dened by the subject. You should not draw any negatre inferences aboul indivouals or entiliss meraly becauss they are
|gemified in the datatase, nor because they are shoen as Reporied beng inked 007 others icemfed in e datahase. The nature of nking vanes considerably
Many persans ane inchuded solely becadss they hold or have heid prominent poliiical positians or ane connected o such ndrdduals

Mama Samirk Faur
Drata Prirad 0= 122008, G9:30

Printed By dolabose chock RISK
Canup Worid Chock m LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Pan Number: KFWPK5346L KFWPK5346L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 753

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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EMAIL CONTACTE)

COHTAS ARSI TIFF@EMAILCOH

CONEUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

Annexure 7 (b)
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Annexure 7 (c)
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amrit Kaur

Amrit Kaur

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-331 GQ-AMRSNVJ-331
Employee Id: 116319 116319
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in education to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur
DOB 02-01-1998 02-01-1998
Graduation
Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course B.com B.com
Specialization / Major Accounts and finance Accounts and finance
Year of Passing 2020 2020
Gap Remarks:NA
12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 1.2 years identified between 12th std(06-2016) & UG(08-2017).During this gap period, Candidate took a break
to take care of his mother who was bedridden due to health issues and provided the relevant proofs, Hance this gap period is

considered as Green.
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Annexure 8 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

RISING TIDE PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED

RISING TIDE PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Date of joining - From 25-09-2023 25-09-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-04-2025 29-04-2025
Designation/Role AML KYC Analyst AML KYC Analyst

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 7 months identified between Rising Tide(04-2025) & AMRSNVI(11-2025).After UAN initiation, found no emp
details during this gap period.During this gap period, candidate took a break and was preparing for interviews and was also taking
care of his mother whose health got detoriated and provided the relevant proefs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Matwest Group Matwest Group

Full Mame of the Employee Amrit Kaur Amrit Kaur

Date of joining - From 19-07-2021 19-07-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-09-2023 17-09-2023

Designation/Role Customer Service and Operations Analyst Customer Service and Operations Analyst

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 10 months identified between UG(10-2020) & MNatwest Group(07-2021).During this gap period, Candidate was
figuring out to which field to opt for jobs to start the career and was applying for many jobs but since many require experience
candidates it took some time to get a job at Natwest and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amrit Kaur

Amrit Kaur

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-331 GQ-AMRSNVJ-331
UAN No: 101714515885 101714515885
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 01-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

101714515885
AMRIT KAUR
RAGHUBIR SINGH

Work History
# Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining J Date of Exit
1 APHYD21297350000010560 RISING TIDE PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED 25-5ep-2023 J 29-Apr-2025
2 | GNGGNO0254680000054498 | MATWEST DIGITAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 19-Jul-2021 ‘ 17-Sep-2023

LIMITED

Generated on 01-12-2025 14:08:20 Report Runtime 2025-12-01 14:06:14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: KFWPK5346L KFWPK5346L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

E. 3 = )
] ﬁ) E'F"lng!’ﬂmm . CallUs ~ @ Eng[ish A

Income Tax Depariment, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
KFWPKS346L AXXXT KXXR
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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